
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Nr. 

496 

895 

495 

953 

131 

556 

20 

726 

356 

439 

416 

141 

494 

911 

711 

103 

44 

144 

256 

71 

900 

Namn 

Tim Svensson 

Isac Nilsson 

Victor Sjödin 

Johan Frisagård 

Ross Olsson 

Glenn Gabrielsson 

Rickard Engman 

Jerker Johansson 

Pontus Duerlund 

Jonathan Tjäder 

Joakim Ellvig 

Pontus Hufvudsson 

Måns Hermansson 

Bengt Sundberg 

Linus Friberg 

Martin Johansson 

Oskar Asservik 

Robert Johansson 

Henrik Hilton 

Robin Kulpakko 

Kim Johansson 

Klass 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Bästa Tid 

1:38.281 

1:41.457 

1:41.744 

1:43.600 

1:46.340 

1:47.045 

1:47.411 

1:47.622 

1:47.630 

1:47.769 

1:49.243 

1:50.005 

1:52.319 

1:52.333 

1:53.735 

1:58.296 

1:59.405 

1:59.922 

2:01.666 

2:02.005 

2:09.576 

diff 

3.176 

3.463 

5.319 

8.059 

8.764 

9.130 

9.341 

9.349 

9.488 

10.962 

11.724 

14.038 

14.052 

15.454 

20.015 

21.124 

21.641 

23.385 

23.724 

31.295 

Bästa hastighet 

51,282 

49,676 

49,536 

48,649 

47,395 

47,083 

46,923 

46,831 

46,827 

46,767 

46,136 

45,816 

44,872 

44,867 

44,314 

42,605 

42,209 

42,027 

41,425 

41,310 

38,896 

På Varv 

5 

1 

4 

7 

9 

2 

6 

4 

8 

5 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

6 

2 

9 

3 

7 

2 

Nat/State Klubb 

Getinge MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Getinge MK 

Getinge MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Ma Lerum 

Skara MK 

Carlsborgs MK 

Hisingens MK 

Skene MS 

Skara MK 

Falköpings MK 

Hisingens MK 

Ma Lerum 

FMCK Borås 

Falköpings MK 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Skara MK 

Ma Lerum 

Falköpings MK 
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